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Technical information

Iltem code

Colour

Dimensions (in cm)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in
cm)

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)

Material

Features and benefits

Wall ashtray 1.5L

AT-0202-DGRY

Dark grey / Grey

25.5 (H) x 15.2 (W) x 6.4 (L)
26.7 (H) x 7.5 (W) x 16.5 (L)

29 (H) x 26 (W) x 36 (L)

6
216

2.13 kg

2.33 kg
4897020620617
73239900

Galvanised steel, epoxy powder-
coated

Original Probbax® design combining aesthetics, sturdiness, efficiency

and ease of maintenance for installation in outdoor environments:

¢ Anti-smoke: Funnel design limits smoke emissions when a lit

cigarette butt is discarded.

¢ Rust resistant materials: galvanised steel with epoxy coating and

stainless steel snuff plate, parts and key lock.

e Stable colours: anti UV treatment for a stable colour over a longer

time.

e Rain water evacuation through integrated water drain at the bottom

¢ User-friendly: rounded edges for increased safety, removable

galvanised inside liner for fast and easy maintenance.

¢ Ready-to-install: ashtray delivered assembled with removable

galvanised inside liner, locking key, wall-mounting template and screw

kit.



