

## Wall ashtray 1.5L



## 1 Stream

## **Technical information**

Item code	AT-0202-DGRY
Colour	Dark grey / Grey
Dimensions (in cm)	25.5 (H) x 15.2 (W) x 6.4 (L)
Packaging dimensions (in cm)	26.7 (H) x 7.5 (W) x 16.5 (L)
Master carton dimensions (in	29 (H) x 26 (W) x 36 (L)
cm)	
Quantity per master carton	6
Quantity per euro pallet	216
Net weight	2.13 kg
Gross weight	2.33 kg
EAN code	4897020620617
Custom HS code (Intrastat)	73239900
Material	Galvanised steel, epoxy powder- coated

## **Features and benefits**

Original Probbax® design combining aesthetics, sturdiness, efficiency and ease of maintenance for installation in outdoor environments:

- Anti-smoke: Funnel design limits smoke emissions when a lit cigarette butt is discarded.
- Rust resistant materials: galvanised steel with epoxy coating and stainless steel snuff plate, parts and key lock.
- Stable colours: anti UV treatment for a stable colour over a longer time.
- Rain water evacuation through integrated **water drain** at the bottom
- User-friendly: rounded edges for increased safety, removable galvanised inside liner for fast and easy maintenance.
- Ready-to-install: ashtray delivered assembled with removable galvanised inside liner, locking key, wall-mounting template and screw kit.